South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 09:12:38 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 0152 General Bill, By Leventis and Grooms
Summary: Requires an innkeeper to post telephone, e-mail, and fax rates charged in its lodging establishment

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 45-2-90 SO AS TO
REQUIRE THAT AN INNKEEPER CONSPICUOUSLY POST TELEPHONE, E-MAIL, ON-LINE, AND FAX RATES CHARGED
IN ITS LODGING ESTABLISHMENT.

01/08/03
01/08/03
01/14/03
01/14/03
03/13/03
03/17/03
03/18/03
03/18/03
03/18/03
03/19/03
03/19/03
03/20/03
03/20/03

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
Introduced and read first time SJ-85

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-85
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-9
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended SJ-13

Read second time SJ-13

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-13
Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House SJ-29

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7

Page 1 of 1



