South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 09:12:38 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 0152 General Bill, By Leventis and Grooms

Summary: Requires an innkeeper to post telephone, e-mail, and fax rates charged in its lodging establishment A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 45-2-90 SO AS TO REQUIRE THAT AN INNKEEPER CONSPICUOUSLY POST TELEPHONE, E-MAIL, ON-LINE, AND FAX RATES CHARGED IN ITS LODGING ESTABLISHMENT.

01/08/03	Senate	Prefiled
01/08/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
01/14/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-85
01/14/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-85
03/13/03	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-9
03/17/03		Scrivener's error corrected
03/18/03	Senate	Amended SJ-13
03/18/03	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
03/18/03	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-13
03/19/03		Scrivener's error corrected
03/19/03	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-29
03/20/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
03/20/03	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7